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Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
US Bank Checking
US Bank Reserve
US Bank Savings
Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retain Earnings
Net income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Hopewell Heights Ii

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2024

Dec 31, 24

flecoes bomaann sl

7,333.48
56,633.01
45,181.58

109,148.07

109,148.07
"109,148.07.

74,950.07
34,198.00

AT AR

109,148.07
:_——109,148.07
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