3:42 PM 01/02/25 Accrual Basis

Hopewell Heights II Balance Sheet As of December 31, 2024

	Dec 31, 24
ASSETS	***
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	s
US Bank Che	cking 7,333.48
US Bank Res	serve 56,633.01
US Bank Sav	rings 45,181.58
Total Checking/S	avings 109,148.07
Total Current Assets	109,148.07
TOTAL ASSETS	109,148.07
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	Ex. Squares and the second of
Equity	
Retain Earnings	74,950.07
Net Income	34,198.00
Total Equity	109,148.07
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQU	JITY 109,148.07